St. Augustine

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

A NOTRE DAME ACE ACADEMY

EARLY RELEASE DATES
2025-2026

We believe that we are always learning and growing. Therefore, St. Augustine has an
early release (1:00 pm) on the third Thursday of every month so that teachers can meet
and talk about current best practices in education. The early release dates will be as
follows:

Thursday, September 18, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025
Thursday, October 30, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025
Thursday, January 15, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026

Bus riders will be dismissed at 1:00 p.m. and will arrive home about one hour and forty-
five minutes earlier than usual. Car riders and walkers will be dismissed from the |
parking lot at 1:00 p.m. Latchkey may be available with pre-registration; please contact
Latchkey at (330) 745-5735 for details. :




